Men's Cadet Epee page 173
6th Copenhagen Epee EFC
Hellerup
Saturday 20th January 2018

Fencers (present, structured order - 112 fencers)

name and first name nat. d.o.b.
DALE George AUS 23/2/2001
OHRT Jacob AUS 3/2/2002
ZENG William AUS 25/6/2001
ALIYEV Khalid AZE 30/8/2001
GULIYEYV Barat AZE 30/4/2002
JAHANGIROV Javid AZE 19/4/2002
SAFAROYV Farrukh AZE 9/1/2001
VAN DER VAEREN Andy BEL 11/12/2001
PANAYOTOV Chavdar BUL 18/2/2001
HU Jiacheng CHN 4/1/2002
WANG Hanshuo CHN 15/2/2003
GROVE VEIJLSTRUP Theodor DEN 20/11/2004
QVISTGAARD Simon DEN 30/12/2004
JENSEN August Lindstrom DEN 11/2/2001
JEPPESEN Tobias DEN 2/8/2001
CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev DEN 14/12/2003
LOMHOLT Sebastian DEN 14/5/2002
STARUP Oliver DEN 2/7/2003
DIEMER Alfred DEN 27/4/2003
EL SAYED Mohamed EGY 3/3/2003
ELSHERIF Ahmed EGY 17/7/2001
ELSHERIF Mostafa EGY 6/7/2003
RAMDAN Ibrahim EGY 27/1/2001
RASHAD Omar EGY 28/3/2003
YASSER Ahmed EGY 15/7/2002
MEISTER Andri EST 13/5/2001
PRIIMAGI Henrik EST 17/1/2003
TERAL Demis EST 21/1/2002
GEDZO Leon EST 5/10/2001
LUTSENKO Ilja EST 23/3/2003
SHAPOVALOV Kiril EST 6/8/2003
KIIROJA Jaron EST 6/6/2002
TAFENAU Kasper EST 14/5/2003
SIMIN Erik EST 9/5/2001
HANSTEIN Braian EST 15/7/2002
MASON Luke GBR 11/5/2001
TOOGOOD Luke GBR 11/1/2001
MORRISON Dylan GBR 12/10/2001
BALLARD Dylan GBR 2/7/2001
ANDREWS Benjamin GBR 2/7/2001
KEW Ethan GBR 5/3/2002
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Cadet Men's Epee page 2/3

Fencers (present, structured order - 112 fencers)

name and first name nat. d.o.b.
LEE Max GBR 8/11/2001
ASHFORTH Myles GBR 21/1/2002
FOULSHAM Jacob GBR 4/7/2002
GRIMSHAW Nicholas GBR 16/4/2003
HINWOOD James GBR 25/7/2001
MACPHERSON Steven GBR 3/1/2001
MAY Toby GBR 3/9/2002
SCOTT PAYNE Edward GBR 6/5/2004
WILLCOX Joshua GBR 9/1/2001
LINOW Rasmus GER 12/3/2001
CHIADO' Riccardo ITA 21/8/2003
DIGANI Marco ITA 22/8/2001
PAGANELLI Marco ITA 2/9/2003
CASILLO Filippo ITA 9/3/2002
RINALDI Pietro ITA 22/7/2002
RODIA Federico Alfonso ITA 14/11/2001
MOCHI Francesco ITA 19/2/2001
SANGUINETI Sebastian ITA 26/3/2002
SEVERINI Filippo ITA 13/6/2002
CONTARINO Leonardo Maria ITA 26/6/2001
PELLA Dario ITA 23/2/2001
RECCIA Davide ITA 14/3/2001
SCOPPA Bruno ITA 13/4/2002
MANGIAGLI Mirko ITA 19/3/2002
CAUDO Francesco ITA 8/7/2002
LONGO Luca Tommaso ITA 6/2/2001
CIUCCI Giorgio ITA 20/3/2002
BONAGA Nicolo ITA 27/3/2002
LOPARCO Giovanni ITA 1/10/2002
AMBROSINI Emiliano ITA 29/8/2001
ROACH Tarriq JAM 22/7/2001
ZENS Philipp LUX 23/1/2001
ROUBAILO Niels NED 4/11/2003
DYRSETH Brage NOR 11/4/2001
AALRUD Nicklas NOR 13/4/2002
KLAVENESS Andreas NOR 2/3/2002
STOKNES Samuel NOR 25/4/2002
BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NOR 5/3/2002
DAHLBO Benjamin NOR 25/7/2001
GROSSE Arthur NOR 18/8/2001
HEIERVANG Elias NOR 18/9/2001
OLKVAM Ole Magnus NOR 26/3/2002
DRAUGEDALEN Elias NOR 4/9/2003
RELVAS Joao POR 26/3/2002
AL-BADER Yousef QAT 30/1/2001
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Fencers (present, structured order - 112 fencers)

name and first name

AL-DAHNAME Mohammed

AL-MALKI Saoud
CHAN Xavier Jun Xi
LEE Simon Renjie

NG Daryl Jing Jun
SEHIC Boris
ENGSTRAND Theodor
NORRMAN Henrik
HAKANSSON Gustav

IHRE-THOMASON Axel

KELLY Christopher
SONTAGH Jakob
JIBREUS Herman
SCHMEKEL Filip
SOLEHAV Andre
LUNDEGREN Axel
MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
ANDERSSON Oscar
JARESLATT Harry
LAZER Daniel
JOHANSSON Hjalmar
VON POST Joel
ARONOWITSCH Zeev
ROTH Edvin
RASMUSON Ludvig
SVERKER Samuel

nat.

QAT
QAT
SGP

SGP

SGP

SRB

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
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Cadet Men's Epee

d.o.b.

15/10/2003
22/4/2001
9/11/2001
27/1/2003
17/7/2001

2/1/2002
30/1/2003
2/7/2001
10/1/2001
9/3/2002
28/1/2003
2/3/2002
2/3/2001
12/6/2001
7/12/2002
15/5/2002
25/9/2003
18/6/2002
28/9/2002

16/10/2001
24/6/2001
13/9/2001
23/7/2002
14/8/2001

1/2/2001
3/5/2001
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Men's Cadet Epee
6th Copenhagen Epee EFC
Hellerup

Saturday 20th January 2018

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 112 fencers)

number

21
22
31
32
34
39
42
43
78
79
80
&3
88
&9
102
117
118
120
142
144
149
155
167
181
182
197
202
211
240
244
253
262
269
271
273
279
280
288
292
294
298

name and first name

RINALDI Pietro
ANDREWS Benjamin
MASON Luke

ZENS Philipp

LONGO Luca Tommaso
DAHLBO Benjamin
AL-BADER Yousef
JEPPESEN Tobias
WILLCOX Joshua
VAN DER VAEREN Andy
ALIYEV Khalid
ROACH Tarriq

KEW Ethan
MACPHERSON Steven
SIMIN Erik

KIIROJA Jaron
PRIIMAGI Henrik
FOULSHAM Jacob
TERAL Demis

VON POST Joel
MORRISON Dylan
JENSEN August Lindstrom
ROUBAILO Niels
CHAN Xavier Jun Xi
SCOTT PAYNE Edward
GULIYEV Barat
GROSSE Arthur
TOOGOOD Luke
TAFENAU Kasper
LEE Simon Renjie
OLKVAM Ole Magnus
SCOPPA Bruno
MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
DRAUGEDALEN Elias
GEDZO Leon
HEIERVANG Elias
SVERKER Samuel
LEE Max

MAY Toby

DALE George
ASHFORTH Myles

nat.

ITA
GBR
GBR
LUX
ITA
NOR
QAT
DEN
GBR
BEL
AZE
JAM
GBR
GBR
EST
EST
EST
GBR
EST
SWE
GBR
DEN
NED
SGP
GBR
AZE
NOR
GBR
EST
SGP
NOR
ITA
SWE
NOR
EST
NOR
SWE
GBR
GBR
AUS
GBR
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Cadet Men's Epee

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 112 fencers)

number

304
314
327
328
332
337
339
342
344
345
349
352
353
380
386
389
404
408
411
414
416
452
468
470
477
480
482
485
488
490
500
501
509
579
623
705

name and first name

SEHIC Boris
AL-DAHNAME Mohammed
HINWOOD James
KELLY Christopher
SONTAGH Jakob
KLAVENESS Andreas
JIBREUS Herman
GRIMSHAW Nicholas
NORRMAN Henrik
BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes
LINOW Rasmus
HAKANSSON Gustav
AL-MALKI Saoud
BALLARD Dylan
AALRUD Nicklas
MEISTER Andri
SCHMEKEL Filip
LUTSENKO Ilja
RODIA Federico Alfonso
OHRT Jacob
IHRE-THOMASON Axel
JAHANGIROV Javid
JARESLATT Harry
STOKNES Samuel
DIEMER Alfred
HANSTEIN Braian
LUNDEGREN Axel
RASMUSON Ludvig
ZENG William

ROTH Edvin
DYRSETH Brage
SOLEHAYV Andre
SHAPOVALOV Kiril
ENGSTRAND Theodor
RELVAS Joao

NG Daryl Jing Jun
AMBROSINI Emiliano
ANDERSSON Oscar
ARONOWITSCH Zeev
BONAGA Nicolo
CASILLO Filippo
CAUDO Francesco
CHIADO' Riccardo

CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev

CIUCCI Giorgio

Document engarde-escrime.com - 20/01/2018 15:23

nat.

SRB

QAT
GBR
SWE
SWE
NOR
SWE
GBR
SWE
NOR
GER
SWE
QAT
GBR
NOR
EST

SWE
EST

ITA

AUS
SWE
AZE
SWE
NOR
DEN
EST

SWE
SWE
AUS
SWE
NOR
SWE
EST

SWE
POR
SGP

ITA

SWE
SWE
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

DEN
ITA
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Cadet Men's Epee

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 112 fencers)

number

name and first name

CONTARINO Leonardo Maria
DIGANI Marco

EL SAYED Mohamed
ELSHERIF Ahmed
ELSHERIF Mostafa
GROVE VEJLSTRUP Theodor
HU Jiacheng
JOHANSSON Hjalmar
LAZER Daniel
LOMHOLT Sebastian
LOPARCO Giovanni
MANGIAGLI Mirko
MOCHI Francesco
PAGANELLI Marco
PANAYOTOV Chavdar
PELLA Dario
QVISTGAARD Simon
RAMDAN Ibrahim
RASHAD Omar
RECCIA Davide
SAFAROV Farrukh
SANGUINETI Sebastian
SEVERINI Filippo
STARUP Oliver

WANG Hanshuo
YASSER Ahmed
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nat.

ITA
ITA
EGY
EGY
EGY
DEN
CHN
SWE
SWE
DEN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
BUL
ITA
DEN
EGY
EGY
ITA
AZE
ITA
ITA
DEN
CHN
EGY

page 3/3



Men's Cadet Epee page 1/1
6th Copenhagen Epee EFC

Hellerup
Saturday 20th January 2018

Formula of the competition

112 fencers
1 poules: round

112 fencers

16 poules of 7
Separation by : countries
89 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 89 fencers

Direct elimination
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Men's Cadet Epee page 1/4
6th Copenhagen Epee EFC
Hellerup
Saturday 20th January 2018

Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 8:30 piste No 2
Referee: ELLIOTT Phil GBR, AYANWALE Kola GBR
V/M ind. HS rank

DRAUGEDALEN Elias NOR 2 |V|3|2|4|V 0.333 -4 21 5
RINALDI Pietro ITA \% VIV|V|IV|V 1.000 17 30 1
DIEMER Alfred DEN 2|3 Vil|4]|1 0.167 -12 16 7
HANSTEIN Braian EST VIi0|3 VIiV]|2 0.500 -4 20 4
EL SAYED Mohamed EGY VIi3|V]|2 V|4 0.500 5 24 3
HU Jiacheng CHN Vi4|V| 4]l 1 0.333 -8 20 6
MANCEWICZ Mikolaj SWE 311 |V |V Vv 0.667 6 24 2
Poule No2 8:30 piste No 3
Referece: STEACY Sarah IRL
VM ind. HS rank
ELSHERIF Ahmed EGY 1| V|0 |V|V]3 0.500 -7 19 3
LOMHOLT Sebastian DEN \% 3121(2|V|2 0.333 -5 19 5
JAHANGIROV Javid AZE 4 |V 312V |2 0.333 -6 21 6
SCOPPA Bruno ITA V|IV|V VI V|3 0.833 17 28 2
OLKVAM Ole Magnus NOR 4 | V|IV]|O0 413 0.333 -3 21 4
JARESLATT Harry SWE 3131412 1 0.167 -11 18 7
ANDREWS Benjamin GBR VIV |V |V4 V|V 1.000 15 29 1
Poule No3 &:30 piste No 4
Referee: OLSEN Johnannes DEN
VM ind. HS rank
STOKNES Samuel NOR 1| V]2 ]4]3]1 0.167 -11 16 6
GEDZO Leon EST \% VIV|V|V|4 0.833 10 29 2
ENGSTRAND Theodor SWE 2 |4 2 (21010 0.000  -20 10 7
LEE Simon Renjie SGP VIi3|V V| V|4 0.667 7 27 4
OHRT Jacob AUS VI3 |V|2 312 0.333 -6 20 5
MASON Luke GBR VI3 |V|4]|V V4 0.667 8 26 3
RECCIA Davide ITA VIV|IVIV|V]|2 0.833 12 27 1
Poule No4 8:30 piste No 5
Referee: BINET Gina HUN
V/M ind. HS rank
BALLARD Dylan GBR ViV|2|0]|2 ]|V 0.500 0 19 4
GROVE VEJLSTRUP Theodor DEN 1 411|122 0.000 -19 11 7
LUNDEGREN Axel SWE 2 |V 110(4]|3 0.167 -14 15 6
HEIERVANG Elias NOR VIV|V 11|V 0.667 10 22 2
ZENS Philipp LUX VIiV]|V|[V2 V|V 1.000 21 27 1
SANGUINETI Sebastian ITA VIV|IV|IV]|I1 2 0.667 4 23 3
TAFENAU Kasper EST 1|/ V|V]|1|3]|V 0.500 -2 20 5
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No5 &8:30 piste No 6

Referee: MCDERMOTT Chiara GBR, DORDEVIC Bogomir SWE

YASSER Ahmed
LONGO Luca Tommaso
SVERKER Samuel
GROSSE Arthur
GRIMSHAW Nicholas
ZENG William
SAFAROV Farrukh

Poule No 6 8:30 piste No 7

EGY
ITA

SWE
NOR
GBR
AUS
AZE

Cadet Men's Epee
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Referee: LARSEN Sarah DEN, DORDEVIC Valentino SWE

TOOGOOD Luke
CHIADO' Riccardo
DALE George
IHRE-THOMASON Axel
PANAYOTOV Chavdar
DAHLBO Benjamin
SHAPOVALOV Kiril

Poule No 7 8:30 piste No 8
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Referee: LEBEDEV Eduard EST, GYLLENHOFF Angelika SWE

GULIYEYV Barat
AL-BADER Yousef
RODIA Federico Alfonso
RASMUSON Ludvig
WANG Hanshuo

LEE Max
QVISTGAARD Simon

Poule No 8 8:30 piste No 9
Referee: LUNDESGAARD Dan NOR

ROTH Edvin

DIGANI Marco
LUTSENKO Ilja
ARONOWITSCH Zeev
SEHIC Boris
JEPPESEN Tobias
SCOTT PAYNE Edward

AZE
QAT
ITA

SWE
CHN
GBR
DEN

SWE
ITA
EST
SWE
SRB
DEN
GBR
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V/M

0.667
1.000
0.667
0.667
0.167
0.167
0.167

V/M

0.333
0.667
0.833
0.667
0.500
0.500
0.000

V/M

0.333
0.333
1.000
0.500
0.667
0.667
0.000

V/M

0.000
0.833
0.500
0.167
0.833
0.667
0.500
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ind.

ind.

HS
25
30
28
25
22
20
22

HS
21
26
29
25
21
26

HS
22
20
26
18
22
25
11

HS
17
29
22
21
29
27
23

rank
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rank
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rank
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 9 8:30 piste No 10
Referee: HARK Anu EST

SCHMEKEL Filip

CHAN Xavier Jun Xi
DYRSETH Brage
ANDERSSON Oscar
BONAGA Nicolo
AL-DAHNAME Mohammed
WILLCOX Joshua

Poule No 10 8:30 piste No 11
Referee: KAMINSKI Samuil NOR

LAZER Daniel
ROUBAILO Niels

VAN DER VAEREN Andy
SOLEHAV Andre

MAY Toby

MANGIAGLI Mirko
MEISTER Andri

Poule No 11  8:30 piste No 12
Referee: BALOGH Reka ROU

JENSEN August Lindstrom
RAMDAN Ibrahim
ALIYEV Khalid
LOPARCO Giovanni
ASHFORTH Myles
HAKANSSON Gustav
RELVAS Joao

Poule No 12 8:30 piste No 13

Referece: SVENSSON Mats SWE, BLACKMORE Seth

CONTARINO Leonardo Maria
ROACH Tarriq

MORRISON Dylan

CASILLO Filippo

AALRUD Nicklas

NG Daryl Jing Jun

KELLY Christopher

SWE
SGP

NOR
SWE
ITA

QAT
GBR

SWE
NED
BEL
SWE
GBR
ITA

EST

DEN
EGY
AZE
ITA

GBR
SWE
POR

ITA
JAM
GBR
ITA
NOR
SGP
SWE

Cadet Men's Epee
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V/M

0.333
0.500
0.333
0.333
0.833
0.167
1.000

V/M

0.333
0.833
0.500
0.167
0.500
1.000
0.167

V/M

0.667
1.000
0.833
0.000
0.500
0.167
0.333

V/M

0.500
0.833
0.667
0.333
0.167
0.167
0.833
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ind.
-13

-1
-11

20

ind.

HS
21
25
20
19
27
17
30

HS
14
27
23
17
21
30
19

HS
25
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11
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 13 8:30 piste No 14

Cadet Men's Epee

Referee: MIDDELVELD Remco NED, ANDERSSON Tim SWE

PAGANELLI Marco
KEW Ethan

TERAL Demis
AMBROSINI Emiliano
AL-MALKI Saoud
STARUP Oliver
SONTAGH Jakob

Poule No 14  8:30 piste No 15

ITA
GBR
EST

ITA

QAT
DEN
SWE

Referee: VAN DEN BERK Florian BEL

JOHANSSON Hjalmar
MACPHERSON Steven
CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev
NORRMAN Henrik

PRIIMAGI Henrik

KLAVENESS Andreas

CIUCCI Giorgio

Poule No 15 8:30 piste No 16
Referee: LINES Andrew GBR

PELLA Dario
RASHAD Omar
LINOW Rasmus
SEVERINI Filippo
VON POST Joel
HINWOOD James
SIMIN Erik

Poule No 16 8:30 piste No 17
Referee: DONSLUND Louise DEN

CAUDO Francesco
BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes
FOULSHAM Jacob

MOCHI Francesco

KIIROJA Jaron

JIBREUS Herman
ELSHERIF Mostafa

SWE
GBR
DEN
SWE
EST

NOR
ITA

ITA
EGY
GER
ITA
SWE
GBR
EST

ITA
NOR
GBR
ITA
EST
SWE
EGY

4lvliafv]v]v
v vivia|[v]|v
2 |4 vi2|v]|v
vio|2 4|v]v
4| v|v]|v V|V
0olofolo]1 1
114|344V
2 vi2|v|2]3
v vivi2[4]1
11 3212
via|v 210
2|v|v]v v|v
vViv|iv|v|a4 2
viviv]iv]2]|v
\% 13]3]|v
2 viv|i|4
V2| v viv|v]s
VAERE V|iv|v
val3 |1 ]2 V1
viv|[3]1 |4 4
2|vlv]2]v]v
viv|z[a]v]|v
1 201 |val3 |v
3|v vi2a|v]|v
vV |v4| 2 4 |V V4
viz|v]|v vV |v4
2|v|3]3 ]2 v
olof4]1]0]3

V/M

0.667
0.833
0.500
0.500
0.833
0.000
0.167

V/M

0.333
0.500
0.000
0.333
0.833
0.667
0.833

V/M

0.333
0.333
0.833
0.667
0.333
0.333
0.667

V/M

0.667
0.333
0.667
0.667
0.833
0.333
0.000
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ind.

ind.

HS
28
29
23
21
29
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HS
19
22
10
17
27
26
27

HS
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19
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26
16
22
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27
16
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24
27
20
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Men's Cadet Epee

6th Copenhagen Epee EFC

Hellerup

Saturday 20th January 2018

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 112 fencers)

rank

O© 0 3 D D b W N~

AR W W W W W W W W W W N NN DN NN DN NN /= = e e e e e e = e
—_— O 00 0 NN N kR WE = O 0O 0NN R WD = O O 0NN DR PR WND = O

name and first name

RODIA Federico Alfonso
RAMDAN Ibrahim
ZENS Philipp
MANGIAGLI Mirko
RINALDI Pietro
WILLCOX Joshua
LONGO Luca Tommaso
ANDREWS Benjamin
SCOPPA Bruno
CIUCCI Giorgio

KEW Ethan

RECCIA Davide
KIIROJA Jaron
DIGANI Marco
GEDZO Leon
BONAGA Nicolo
PRIIMAGI Henrik
LINOW Rasmus
AL-MALKI Saoud
DALE George
ROUBAILO Niels
SEHIC Boris

ROACH Tarriq
ALIYEV Khalid
KELLY Christopher
PAGANELLI Marco
CAUDO Francesco
SEVERINI Filippo
HEIERVANG Elias
JEPPESEN Tobias
KLAVENESS Andreas
MASON Luke
JENSEN August Lindstrom
MORRISON Dylan
LEE Simon Renjie
CHIADO' Riccardo
LEE Max
MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
MOCHI Francesco
IHRE-THOMASON Axel
FOULSHAM Jacob

nat.

ITA
EGY
LUX
ITA
ITA
GBR
ITA
GBR
ITA
ITA
GBR
ITA
EST
ITA
EST
ITA
EST
GER
QAT
AUS
NED
SRB
JAM
AZE
SWE
ITA
ITA
ITA
NOR
DEN
NOR
GBR
DEN
GBR
SGP
ITA
GBR
SWE
ITA
SWE
GBR

V/M

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667

ind.
22
21
21
20
17
17
15
15
17
14
12
12
11
10
10
10
10
10

~N 3 0 O O O

—_ e = =
S O = =
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HS

26
30
27
30
30
30
30
29
28
27
29
27
27
29
29
27
27
25
29
29
27
29
29
26
28
28
27
26
22
27
26
26
25
28
27
26
25
24
24
25
25

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Cadet Men's Epee

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 112 fencers)

rank

41
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
58
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
67
69
70
71
72
73
73
75
76
77
77
77
80
81
81
83
84
85
86

name and first name

GROSSE Arthur
SANGUINETI Sebastian
SVERKER Samuel
SIMIN Erik

YASSER Ahmed
WANG Hanshuo
DAHLBO Benjamin
CHAN Xavier Jun Xi
EL SAYED Mohamed
MAY Toby

TERAL Demis
PANAYOTOV Chavdar
MACPHERSON Steven
BALLARD Dylan
RASMUSON Ludvig
VAN DER VAEREN Andy
AMBROSINI Emiliano
ASHFORTH Myles
CONTARINO Leonardo Maria
TAFENAU Kasper
SCOTT PAYNE Edward
LUTSENKO Ilja
HANSTEIN Braian
ELSHERIF Ahmed
CASILLO Filippo
GULIYEYV Barat
HINWOOD James
PELLA Dario
OLKVAM Ole Magnus
DRAUGEDALEN Elias
JOHANSSON Hjalmar
SCHMEKEL Filip
TOOGOOD Luke
LOMHOLT Sebastian
JAHANGIROV Javid
JIBREUS Herman
OHRT Jacob

RELVAS Joao
BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes
AL-BADER Yousef
DYRSETH Brage
RASHAD Omar

HU Jiacheng
NORRMAN Henrik
ANDERSSON Oscar

nat.

NOR
ITA

SWE
EST

EGY
CHN
NOR
SGP

EGY
GBR
EST

BUL
GBR
GBR
SWE
BEL

ITA

GBR
ITA

EST

GBR
EST

EST

EGY
ITA

AZE
GBR
ITA

NOR
NOR
SWE
SWE
GBR
DEN
AZE
SWE
AUS
POR
NOR
QAT
NOR
EGY
CHN
SWE
SWE

V/M

0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333

ind.

S N W A~ B

1
[\

O O O N W kA U N

HS

25
23
28
24
25
22
26
25
24
21
23
21
22
19
18
23
21
21
21
20
23
22
20
19
24
22
22
18
21
21
19
21
21
19
21
20
20
20
16
20
20
19
20
17
19

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier

Document engarde-escrime.com - 20/01/2018 15:26

page 2/3



Cadet Men's Epee

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 112 fencers)

rank

87
88
&9
90
90
92
92
94
95
96
97
98
99
99
101
102
103
104
105
106
106
108
108
110
111
112

name and first name

VON POST Joel

LAZER Daniel

SONTAGH Jakob
ARONOWITSCH Zeev

NG Daryl Jing Jun
GRIMSHAW Nicholas
SAFAROV Farrukh

ZENG William

MEISTER Andri
HAKANSSON Gustav
AALRUD Nicklas
JARESLATT Harry
AL-DAHNAME Mohammed
SOLEHAV Andre
STOKNES Samuel
DIEMER Alfred
LUNDEGREN Axel

ROTH Edvin
QVISTGAARD Simon
GROVE VEIJLSTRUP Theodor
LOPARCO Giovanni
CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditle
ENGSTRAND Theodor
ELSHERIF Mostafa
SHAPOVALOV Kiril
STARUP Oliver

nat.

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SGP

GBR
AZE
AUS
EST

SWE
NOR
SWE
QAT
SWE
NOR
DEN
SWE
SWE
DEN
DEN
ITA

DEN
SWE
EGY
EST

DEN

V/M

0.333
0.333
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

ind.
-11
-13

HS

16
14
21
21
21
22
22
20
19
19
19
18
17
17
16
16
15
17
11
11
11
10
10

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16jet Men's Epee
1 RODIA Federico Alfo  ITA page 1/4
RODIA Federico Alfo
128--------- ---
RODIA Federico Alfo
65 ELSHERIF Ahmed EGY 15/8
ELSHERIF Ahmed
64 HANSTEIN Braian EST 15/13
JENSEN August Linds
33 JENSEN August Linds DEN 15/12
JENSEN August Linds
96 --------- ---
JENSEN August Linds
97 -mmomeee- — 15/14
KLAVENESS Andreas
32 KLAVENESS Andreas NOR
JENSEN August Linds
17 BONAGA Nicolo ITA 15/13
BONAGA Nicolo
D — ---
BONAGA Nicolo
81 AL-BADER Yousef QAT 15/13
DAHLBO Benjamin
48 DAHLBO Benjamin NOR| 15/11
BONAGA Nicolo
49 CHAN Xavier Jun Xi SGP 15/14
CHAN Xavier Jun Xi
80 BROBAKKEN Marcus NOR| 15/9
PRIIMAGI Henrik
P — 15/11
PRIIMAGI Henrik
16 PRIIMAGI Henrik EST
9 SCOPPA Bruno ITA
SCOPPA Bruno
120--------- ---
SCOPPA Bruno
73 TOOGOOD Luke GBR 15/8
TOOGOOD Luke
56 RASMUSON Ludvig SWE| 15/9
SCOPPA Bruno
41 FOULSHAM Jacob GBR 15/12
FOULSHAM Jacob
88 LAZER Daniel SWE 15/8
ALIYEV Khalid
{1 S— 15/13
ALIYEV Khalid
24 ALIYEV Khalid AZE
ANDREWS Benjamin
25 KELLY Christopher SWE 15/13
KELLY Christopher
104--------- ---
KELLY Christopher
89 SONTAGH Jakob SWE 15/13
SONTAGH Jakob
40 THRE-THOMASON A SWE| 15/11
ANDREWS Benjamin
57 VAN DER VAEREN BEL 15/5
JOHANSSON Hjalmar
72 JOHANSSON Hjalmar SWE 15/8
ANDREWS Benjamin
b E— 15/13
ANDREWS Benjamin
8 ANDREWS Benjamin  GBR




Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16jet Men's Epee
5 WILLCOX Joshua GBR page 2/4
WILLCOX Joshua
124-—memmm- —
WILLCOX Joshua
69 PELLA Dario ITA 15/4
PELLA Dario
60 ASHFORTH Myles GBR| 15/12
WILLCOX Joshua
37 LEE Max GBR 15/10
LEE Max
92 e -—-
SEVERINI Filippo
(0] — - 15/14
SEVERINI Filippo
28 SEVERINI Filippo ITA
WILLCOX Joshua
21 ROUBAILO Niels NED 15/7
ROUBAILO Niels
108--------- -—-
ROUBAILO Niels
85 NORRMAN Henrik SWE 15/10
SVERKER Samuel
44 SVERKER Samuel SWE| 15/9
PANAYOTOV Chavd
53 PANAYOTOV Chavd BUL 15/9
PANAYOTOV Chavd
76 JAHANGIROV Javid AZE 15/11
PANAYOTOV Chavd
)y A— - 15/10
RECCIA Davide
12 RECCIA Davide ITA
13 KIIROJA Jaron EST
KIIROJA Jaron
116-----—--- -—-
KIIROJA Jaron
77 RELVAS Joao POR 15/10
TERAL Demis
52 TERAL Demis EST 15/8
KIIROJA Jaron
45 SIMIN Erik EST 13/12
HU Jiacheng
84 HU Jiacheng CHN| 15/10
HU Jiacheng
(0[S — — 15/8
AL-MALKI Saoud
20 AL-MALKI Saoud QAT
KIIROJA Jaron
29 HEIERVANG Elias NOR 15/12
HEIERVANG Elias
100--------- -—-
CHIADO' Riccardo
(o) J— --- 15/8
CHIADO' Riccardo
36 CHIADO' Riccardo ITA
TAFENAU Kasper
61 TAFENAU Kasper EST 15/12
TAFENAU Kasper
68 HINWOOD James GBR| 15/14
TAFENAU Kasper
125-----—--- 9/8
MANGIAGLI Mirko
4 MANGIAGLI Mirko ITA




Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16jet Men's Epee
3 ZENS Philipp LUX page 3/4
ZENS Philipp
126-----—--- -—-
ZENS Philipp
67 GULIYEV Barat AZE 15/8
SCOTT PAYNE Edwa
62 SCOTT PAYNE Edwa GBR| 15/14
LEE Simon Renjie
35 LEE Simon Renjie SGP 15/12
LEE Simon Renjie
94 e -—-
LEE Simon Renjie
L 15/14
JEPPESEN Tobias
30 JEPPESEN Tobias DEN
LEE Simon Renjie
19 DALE George AUS 15/12
DALE George
110-----—--- -—-
DALE George
83 RASHAD Omar EGY 15/14
YASSER Ahmed
46 YASSER Ahmed EGY| 15/10
DALE George
51 MAY Toby GBR 15/10
JIBREUS Herman
78 JIBREUS Herman SWE 15/10
DIGANI Marco
I E— 15/13
DIGANI Marco
14 DIGANI Marco ITA
11 KEW Ethan GBR
KEW Ethan
118-----mm-- -—-
MACPHERSON Steve
75 LOMHOLT Sebastian DEN 15/8
MACPHERSON Steve
54 MACPHERSON Steve GBR| 15/8
MACPHERSON Steve
43 SANGUINETI Sebasti  ITA 15/12
SANGUINETI Sebasti
86 ANDERSSON Oscar SWE 15/8
SEHIC Boris
(1 — 15/12
SEHIC Boris
22 SEHIC Boris SRB
RINALDI Pietro
27 CAUDO Francesco ITA 15/5
CAUDO Francesco
102-----—--- -—-
MOCHI Francesco
) — 15/10
MOCHI Francesco
38 MOCHI Francesco ITA
RINALDI Pietro
59 CONTARINO Leonard ITA 15/10
OLKVAM Ole Magnu
70 OLKVAM Ole Magnu NOR| 15/9
RINALDI Pietro
i B 15/9
RINALDI Pietro
6 RINALDI Pietro ITA




Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16jet Men's Epee

7 LONGO Luca Tommas ITA page 4/4
LONGO Luca Tommas
122----mmm-- ---
DRAUGEDALEN Elia
71 DRAUGEDALEN Elia NOR 15/11
DRAUGEDALEN Elia
58 AMBROSINI Emilian ITA 15/5
MANCEWICZ Mikola
39 MANCEWICZ Mikola SWE 15/11
MANCEWICZ Mikola
[l JE— ---
MANCEWICZ Mikola
[0 P— - 15/11
PAGANELLI Marco
26 PAGANELLI Marco ITA
MANCEWICZ Mikola
23 ROACH Tarriq JAM 12/11
ROACH Tarriq
106--------- ---
GROSSE Arthur
87 VON POST Joel SWE 15/13
GROSSE Arthur
42 GROSSE Arthur NOR| 15/4
CIUCCI Giorgio
55 BALLARD Dylan GBR 15/14
SCHMEKEL Filip
74 SCHMEKEL Filip SWE| 11/9
CIUCCI Giorgio
[ — — 14/6
CIUCCI Giorgio
10 CIUCCI Giorgio ITA
15 GEDZO Leon EST
GEDZO Leon
114-mamememm -
GEDZO Leon
79 OHRT Jacob AUS 15/10
EL SAYED Mohamed
50 EL SAYED Mohamed EGY 15/5
GEDZO Leon
47 WANG Hanshuo CHN 15/10
DYRSETH Brage
82 DYRSETH Brage NOR| 15/13
DYRSETH Brage
[ — - 15/11
LINOW Rasmus
18 LINOW Rasmus GER
RAMDAN Ibrahim
31 MASON Luke GBR 15/13
MASON Luke
L — ---
MASON Luke
(o — --- 15/8
MORRISON Dylan
34 MORRISON Dylan GBR
RAMDAN Ibrahim
63 LUTSENKO Ilja EST 15/11
CASILLO Filippo
66 CASILLO Filippo ITA 15/11
RAMDAN Ibrahim
oy — - 15/11
RAMDAN Ibrahim
2 RAMDAN Ibrahim EGY




Tableau of 8

JENSEN August Lind DEN

ANDREWS Benjami GBR

Men's Cadet Epee page 1/1

WILLCOX Joshua GBR

KIIROJA Jaron EST

LEE Simon Renjie SGP

RINALDI Pietro ITA

MANCEWICZ Mikol SWE

RAMDAN Ibrahim EGY

6th Copenhagen Epee EFC
Hellerup
Saturday 20th January 2018
Semi-finals Final
JENSEN August Lind
15/8
KIIROJA Jaron
15/7
KIIROJA Jaron
15/12
RINALDI Pietro
15/7
RINALDI Pietro
15/2
RINALDI Pietro
15/12
RAMDAN Ibrahim

15/7



Men's Cadet Epee

6th Copenhagen Epee EFC

Hellerup

Saturday 20th January 2018

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 112 fencers)

rank

O 0 31 O\ L W W N —

(US T O I O RN \© T (O T O N O T (O T NO I O I O R i e e e e
S O 00 IO L AWM O VOO NN B WD~ O

name and first name

RINALDI Pietro
KIIROJA Jaron

JENSEN August Lindstrom

RAMDAN Ibrahim
WILLCOX Joshua
ANDREWS Benjamin
LEE Simon Renjie
MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
SCOPPA Bruno
CIUCCI Giorgio
GEDZO Leon
BONAGA Nicolo
DALE George
PANAYOTOV Chavdar
MACPHERSON Steven
TAFENAU Kasper
RODIA Federico Alfonso
ZENS Philipp

DIGANI Marco
PRIIMAGI Henrik
ROUBAILO Niels
SEHIC Boris

ALIYEV Khalid
KELLY Christopher
SEVERINI Filippo
MASON Luke
CHIADO' Riccardo
MOCHI Francesco
GROSSE Arthur
DRAUGEDALEN Elias

Document engarde-escrime.com - 20/01/2018 15:31

nat.

ITA
EST
DEN
EGY
GBR
GBR
SGP
SWE
ITA
ITA
EST
ITA
AUS
BUL
GBR
EST
ITA
LUX
ITA
EST
NED
SRB
AZE
SWE
ITA
GBR
ITA
ITA
NOR
NOR

d.o.b.

22/7/2002
6/6/2002
11/2/2001
27/1/2001
9/1/2001
2/7/2001
27/1/2003
25/9/2003
13/4/2002
20/3/2002
5/10/2001
27/3/2002
23/2/2001
18/2/2001
3/1/2001
14/5/2003
14/11/2001
23/1/2001
22/8/2001
17/1/2003
4/11/2003
2/1/2002
30/8/2001
28/1/2003
13/6/2002
11/5/2001
21/8/2003
19/2/2001
18/8/2001
4/9/2003
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Cadet Men's Epee

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 112 fencers)

rank

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
61
63

name and first name

DYRSETH Brage

HU Jiacheng
MANGIAGLI Mirko
LONGO Luca Tommaso
KEW Ethan

RECCIA Davide
LINOW Rasmus
AL-MALKI Saoud
ROACH Tarriq
PAGANELLI Marco
CAUDO Francesco
HEIERVANG Elias
JEPPESEN Tobias
KLAVENESS Andreas
MORRISON Dylan
LEE Max
FOULSHAM Jacob
SANGUINETI Sebastian
SVERKER Samuel
YASSER Ahmed
DAHLBO Benjamin
CHAN Xavier Jun Xi
EL SAYED Mohamed
TERAL Demis

SCOTT PAYNE Edward
ELSHERIF Ahmed
CASILLO Filippo
PELLA Dario
OLKVAM Ole Magnus
JOHANSSON Hjalmar
SCHMEKEL Filip
TOOGOOD Luke
JIBREUS Herman
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nat.

NOR
CHN
ITA
ITA
GBR
ITA
GER
QAT
JAM
ITA
ITA
NOR
DEN
NOR
GBR
GBR
GBR
ITA
SWE
EGY
NOR
SGP
EGY
EST
GBR
EGY
ITA
ITA
NOR
SWE
SWE
GBR
SWE

d.o.b.

11/4/2001
4/1/2002
19/3/2002
6/2/2001
5/3/2002
14/3/2001
12/3/2001
22/4/2001
22/7/2001
2/9/2003
8/7/2002
18/9/2001
2/8/2001
2/3/2002
12/10/2001
8/11/2001
4/7/2002
26/3/2002
3/5/2001
15/7/2002
25/7/2001
9/11/2001
3/3/2003
21/1/2002
6/5/2004
17/7/2001
9/3/2002
23/2/2001
26/3/2002
24/6/2001
12/6/2001
11/1/2001
2/3/2001
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Cadet Men's Epee

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 112 fencers)

rank name and first name nat. d.o.b.
64 SONTAGH Jakob SWE 2/3/2002
65 IHRE-THOMASON Axel SWE 9/3/2002
66 SIMIN Erik EST 9/5/2001
67 WANG Hanshuo CHN 15/2/2003
68 MAY Toby GBR 3/9/2002
69 BALLARD Dylan GBR 2/7/2001
70 RASMUSON Ludvig SWE 1/2/2001
71 VAN DER VAEREN Andy BEL 11/12/2001
72 AMBROSINI Emiliano ITA 29/8/2001
72 ASHFORTH Myles GBR 21/1/2002
72 CONTARINO Leonardo Maria  ITA 26/6/2001
75 LUTSENKO Ilja EST 23/3/2003
76 HANSTEIN Braian EST 15/7/2002
77 GULIYEV Barat AZE 30/4/2002
77 HINWOOD James GBR 25/7/2001
79 LOMHOLT Sebastian DEN 14/5/2002
80 JAHANGIROV Javid AZE 19/4/2002
81 OHRT Jacob AUS 3/2/2002
81 RELVAS Joao POR 26/3/2002
83 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NOR 5/3/2002
84 AL-BADER Yousef QAT 30/1/2001
85 RASHAD Omar EGY 28/3/2003
86 NORRMAN Henrik SWE 2/7/2001
87 ANDERSSON Oscar SWE 18/6/2002
88 VON POST Joel SWE 13/9/2001
89 LAZER Daniel SWE 16/10/2001
90 ARONOWITSCH Zeev SWE 23/7/2002
90 NG Daryl Jing Jun SGP 17/7/2001
92 GRIMSHAW Nicholas GBR 16/4/2003
92 SAFAROYV Farrukh AZE 9/1/2001
94 ZENG William AUS 25/6/2001
95 MEISTER Andri EST 13/5/2001
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Cadet Men's Epee

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 112 fencers)

rank

96

97

98

99

99
101
102
103
104
105
106
106
108
108
110
111
112

name and first name

HAKANSSON Gustav
AALRUD Nicklas
JARESLATT Harry
AL-DAHNAME Mohammed
SOLEHAYV Andre

STOKNES Samuel

DIEMER Alfred
LUNDEGREN Axel

ROTH Edvin

QVISTGAARD Simon
GROVE VEJLSTRUP Theodor
LOPARCO Giovanni
CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditle
ENGSTRAND Theodor
ELSHERIF Mostafa
SHAPOVALOV Kiril
STARUP Oliver
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nat.

SWE
NOR
SWE
QAT
SWE
NOR
DEN
SWE
SWE
DEN
DEN
ITA

DEN
SWE
EGY
EST

DEN

d.o.b.

10/1/2001
13/4/2002
28/9/2002
15/10/2003
7/12/2002
25/4/2002
27/4/2003
15/5/2002
14/8/2001
30/12/2004
20/11/2004
1/10/2002
14/12/2003
30/1/2003
6/7/2003
6/8/2003
2/7/2003
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Saturday 20th January 2018

Men's Cadet Epee
6th Copenhagen Epee EFC

Hellerup

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

name and first name

ANDERSSON Tim
AYANWALE Kola
BALOGH Reka
BINET Gina
BLACKMORE Seth
DONSLUND Louise
DORDEVIC Bogomir
DORDEVIC Valentino
ELLIOTT Phil
GYLLENHOFF Angelika
HARK Anu
KAMINSKI Samuil
LARSEN Sarah
LEBEDEV Eduard
LINES Andrew
LUNDESGAARD Dan
MCDERMOTT Chiara
MIDDELVELD Remco
OLSEN Johnannes
STEACY Sarah
SVENSSON Mats
VAN DEN BERK Florian

cat country

E
C
C

SWE
GBR
ROU
HUN
GBR
DEN
SWE
SWE
GBR
SWE
EST
NOR
DEN
EST
GBR
NOR
GBR
NED
DEN
IRL
SWE
BEL
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